CL SERIES
Standard Duty Interconnected  Lock
Grade 2
pdqlocks.com
TABLE 0F CONTENTS
2
Indicator Showing
Unoccupied

PAST PERFORMANCE LOCATIONS 3
FUNCTIONS, CROSS REFERENCE, HANDING 4
HOW TO ORDER 5
KEYWAYS, KEYING 5
STANDARD AND HIGH SECURITY CYLINDERS/CORES 6
DIMENSIONS 6
STRIKES, LATCHBOLTS, DEADBOLTS 7
SPECIFICATIONS
FOR DOORS: • 1-3/8” and 1-3/4” thick.
PREPARATION: • ANSI/BHMA A156.115 for 4” or 5-1/2” hole centers, field selectable
DUST BOX: • Included for Latchbolt and Deadbolt.
LATCHBOLT BACKSET: • 2-3/8” and 2-3/4” (Default). Specify when ordering
DEADBOLT BACKSET: • Field adjustable for 2-3/8” and 2-3/4” (Default).
STRIKE: • “T”-Strike (Default).      • ASA or Full-Lip optional
ROSE: • 3-3/8” DIA
INSIDE ESCUTCHEON: • 3-3/4”W x 9-3/4”H (Wrought)
LATCHBOLT: • 1/2” Throw
DEADBOLT: • 1” Throw
THUMBTURN: • ADA Compliant
HANDING: • Non-handed (Except for Memphis Lever)
KEYS: • Two (2) per Lock
KEYWAYS: • �SCC Default (Schlage C Compatible). For additional keyways,
see Cylinders and Keying section.
INTERCHANGEABLE CORE: • 6-pin or 7-pin     • Compatible with Best SFIC.
• Not available in high security.
CONVENTIONAL KEY IN
KNOB/LEVER CYLINDER: • 6-pin Cylinder keyed to 5-pins
KEYING:
• �Options: MK, CMK, or GMK, Zero Bitted (KO), Keyed Different (KD)
or Keyed Alike (KA)
• �Can be keyed into existing master key systems. See Keyways Section.
FINISHES: • �605 (US3) Bright Brass, 613 (US10B) Oil Rubbed Bronze, 622
(US19) Flat Black, 626 (US26D) Satin Chrome
CERTIFICATIONS,
LISTINGS, COMPLIANCES:
• Complies with ANSI/BHMA 156, Grade 2
• UL Listed for 3 hrs, for single doors up to 4’0” x 8’0”
• �Complies with ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) and ICC/ANSI
117.1 for Accessible and Usable Buildings
WARRANTY: • Two (2) year Limited Warranty
Note: Other finishes available. Contact Customer Service for quote and leadtime.
ADA COMPLIANT
3
LEVER DESIGNS
PAST PERFORMANCE LOCATIONS
BUFFALO HOUSING PROJECT
Buffalo, NY
US NAVY HOUSING
Guam
SPRINGFIELD APARTMENTS
Springfield, MA
ASSISTED LIVING
Lititz, PA
MULTI-FAMILY